AA
BB
FF
GG
CC
DD
Swivel Joints
Advantages of using Eaton Swivel Joints ________________________________________________________________________________ 2

Sleeve Port Size
Seal Code
How to Order
Seal Material Options
When ordering a
swivel joint, follow
these steps:
1. State the base part
number, casing
and sleeve port
size, as shown.
2. Add the suffix
code which
indicates the seal
required, as
shown in the seal
chart at right.
Swivel Joints
FS65
Pressure Drop vs Flow
FS65 Series Swivel Joints passed the minimum require-
ments of 150,000 cycles for the 1/4-inch and 3/8-inch
nominal sizes, and 200,000 cycles for the 1/2-inch through
1-inch sizes, while measuring zero leakage per SAE J1176.
60
50
40
30
20
10
  0
0   5        10    15   20  25
1"
3/4"
1/2" & 5/8"
3/8"
1/4"
Pr
es
ss
ur
e
Dr
op
 (p
si
)
Pressure Drop vs. Flow Rate
Flow Rate (gpm)
SWIVEL OPERATING
SIZE PRESSURE (PSI)
1/4” 5000
3/8” 5000
1/2” 3500
SWIVEL OPERATING
SIZE PRESSURE (PSI)
5/8” 3500
3/4” 3500
1” 3000
Pressure Rating for FS65 Series
Torque vs. Pressure
FS65 Series Swivel Joints perform best in class when it
comes to side-load testing, while impulsing at 133 percent
of maximum operating pressure—and rotating through a